

CAL-RODS Car Show and Drag Racing at Irwindale Speedway

Sunday September 22, 2024. One Day Event-*Rain or Shine* September 7, 2024 is cut-off for registration. Fees must be received by September 7, 2024

Vendor Application

No Food or Beverage Vendors Permitted

Name of Vendor:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
	Cell Phone:
Contact Name:	
Concession Type/Products to be sold:	

Select your desired space/passes:

Space Description	# desired	Enter dollar amount
10' x 10' Vendor Space with One Spectator Pass \$200.00		
10' x 20' Vendor Space with Two Spectator Passes \$300.00		
Additional Spectator Passes \$20.00 each		
Totals:		

Mail the two-page application with your check payable to CAL-RODS Car Club to: Gary Driscoll, Event Coordinator CAL-RODS Car Club 1310 Sierra View Dr. Glendora, CA 91740

CAL-RODS Car Show and Drag Racing at Irwindale Speedway

VENDOR CONDITIONS:

- Vendors must enter between 7:00 am 8:00 am.
- Vendors are responsible for set up & take down of displays.
- Vendors must supply their own equipment and materials for booth operation.
- No barbeques permitted.
- Vendors must conduct themselves in a professional manner.
- Vendors must keep their individual areas clean.
- Only one vehicle permitted with vendor set up.
- Vendors must provide their own tent/tables/chairs, etc.
- Please, no radios, megaphones or loudspeakers allowed in vending areas.
- Violation of any of the above conditions will result in the shutting down of your booth without refund.
- The Event will go on rain or shine.

RELEASE OF LIABILITY: I HEREBY AGREE TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS CAL-RODS CAR CLUB OFFICERS AND MEMBERS AND ALL CONTESTANTS AND OFFICIALS, FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF SAID EVENTS. I INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS IRWINDALE SPEEDWAY AND EVENT CENTER AND THEIR RESPECTIVE OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES AND AGENTS, FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL CLAIMS, DEMANDS, CAUSES OF ACTION, LOSSES, OR LIABILITIES ARISING OR WHICH MAY OR MIGHT ARISE DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY OUT OF, OR BY REASON OF, THE USE OR OCCUPANCY OF THE PROPERTY COMMONLY IDENTIFIED AS IRWINDALE SPEEDWAY BY MYSELF AND MY AGENTS. I STATE I AM THE OWNER OF THE ABOVE-LISTED BUSINESS WHICH I HAVE ENTERED IN THIS EVENT, AND I CARRY LIABILITY INSURANCE ON THE SAID BUSINESS AND SAID INSURANCE IS CURRENTLY IN EFFECT.

Signature _____

Date

Gary Driscoll, Event Coordinator CAL-RODS Car Club (626) 827-3744 gdriscoll@adelphia.net